September 13, 2023

BSE Limited
Listing Compliance
P. J. Towers

Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001

Dear Sirs,

S UTIQUE

ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Scrip Code: 500014

Pursuant to Reguiation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 we have to inform
you that our Registrar & Transfer Agent, Bigshare Services Private Limited have reported
to us the loss of share certificates by our shareholders, the details of which are given

hereunder: -

Name of Shareholders

Regd.
Folio No.

Certificate
No.

Dist. No. From

Dist. No. To

SHARAD GOGRI
JOINTLY: -
JYOTSNA GOGRI

549840

350065

23322962

23323061

JYOTSNA GOGRI
JOINTLY: -
SHARAD GOGRI

147496

323605

20676962

20677061

JOINTLY: -

GOGARI JYOSTNA M

GOGARI SHARAD M

G46309

318669

20183362

20183461

GOGRI SHARAD
JOINTLY: -
GOGRI JYOTSNA

G46310

318670

20183462

20183561

GOCGARI
JOINTLY: -

GOGARI

SHARAD MANILAL

JYOTSNA MANILAL

549859

350085

23324962

23325061

GOGARI
JOINTLY: -

i GOGARI

JYOTSNA MANILAL

SHARAD MANILAL

147505

323614

20677862

20677961

Please take this on your record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, __»
Utig rises Limited

www.utique.in

REGD. OFFICE: 912, EMBASSY CENTRE, JAMNALAL BAJAJ MARG, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI 400 021, INDIA « TEL.: 91-22-2288 6100
CIN: L52100MH1985PLC037767

Email: info@utique.in



