

September 13, 2023

BSE Limited Listing Compliance P. J. Towers Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001

Dear Sirs,

Scrip Code: 500014

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 we have to inform you that our Registrar & Transfer Agent, Bigshare Services Private Limited have reported to us the loss of share certificates by our shareholders, the details of which are given hereunder: -

Name of Shareholders	Regd. Folio No.	Certificate No.	Dist. No. From	Dist. No. To
SHARAD GOGRI JOINTLY: - JYOTSNA GOGRI	S49840	350065	23322962	23323061
JYOTSNA GOGRI JOINTLY: - SHARAD GOGRI	J47496	323605	20676962	20677061
GOGARI JYOSTNA M JOINTLY: - GOGARI SHARAD M	G46309	318669	20183362	20183461
GOGRI SHARAD JOINTLY: - GOGRI JYOTSNA	G46310	318670	20183462	20183561
SHARAD MANILAL GOGARI JOINTLY: - JYOTSNA MANILAL GOGARI	S49859	350085	23324962	23325061
JYOTSNA MANILAL GOGARI JOINTLY: - SHARAD MANILAL GOGARI	J47505	323614	20677862	20677961

Please take this on your record and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

for Utique Enterprises Limited

Authorized Person